KALINGA NAGAR POLYTECHNIC

TARAPUR, LAXMINAGAR, JAJPUR ROAD, JAJPUR

No KNP NOTICE/19

Date 28.03.2024 30.03.2024

Notice

This is informed to all students that on occasion of "Utkal Diwas the institution shall be closed on dt:-01.04.2024 and reopened on dt:-02.04.2024 as usual.

Further, all staff are required to be present at 8.30AM, Venue Vyasanagar Sanskruti Bhawan due to Satyananda Scholarship Award ceremony on same day.

Principal
Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic
Tarapur, Jajpur
Principal
Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic
Tarapur, Jejour

Copy to- NB/HNB/ Security/ All Staff / Dept./Tran. I/c / H.Supdt./VP/ Dy. Head HR & Adm/ APD/All Dy. Heads / CAO/ Chairman's File / Guard File for kind information & necessary action.

30.03.2024 Principal

Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic Tarapur, Jajpur Principal Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic Tarapur, Jajpur